General information about company

Scrip code 539117

Name of the company SUJALA TRADING AND HOLDINGS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category 0O \partly | shares otalnos. 1o, o total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully péld paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated . .
1 sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957 No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(1) shares =V)+ o
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class Total %o of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy |O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;c 1 891000 891000 15.57 891000 891000 |15.57
romoter
Group
(B) Public 540 4830750 4830750 |84.43 4830750 4830750 | 84.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 541 5721750 5721750 | 100 5721750 5721750 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 15.57 891000
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 84.43 4723099
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5614099




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting ‘R.ights held in
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. a % of total no. | ©ach class of securities (1X)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares ] ] Total
Category & Nos. OF paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° a()
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . Debosi VID) = SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I) | (TIT) equity | equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As ) Total
held IV) | held | (VD) V)  |a%of )C(lass eg: | Class | ) Voting
) (VD) (A+B+(C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Any Other 1 891000 891000 |15.57 891000 891000 |15.57
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 1 891000 891000 | 15.57 891000 891000 |15.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 891000 891000 | 15.57 891000 891000 |15.57
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i) holding 508 57231 57231 |1 57231 57231 |1
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 10 553823 553823 | 9.68 553823 553823 |9.68
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 22 4219696 4219696 | 73.75 4219696 4219696 | 73.75
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 540 4830750 4830750 | 84.43 4830750 4830750 | 84.43
Total Public
Shareholding 540 4830750 4830750 | 84.43 4830750 4830750 | 84.43
B=B)(1)+ ' ’
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 541 5721750 5721750 | 100 5721750 5721750 | 100
)T"ta] (ATBHC 541 5721750 5721750 | 100 5721750 5721750 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 15.57 891000
Sub-Total (4) 15.57 891000
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 15.57 891000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 1 24080
(a(ii)) 9.68 479323
(e) 73.75 4219696
Sub-Total (B) 84.43 4723099
3
Total Public
Shareholding
84.43 4723099
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5614099
Total (A+B+C 100 5614099

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SQUARE TRADES & HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AADCS6481K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

891000

891000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

891000

891000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.57

15.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

891000

891000

Class eg:y

Total

891000

891000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.57

15.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.57

15.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

891000

891000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

508 Individual Share Holders

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57231

57231

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

57231

57231

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

57231

57231

Class eg:y

Total

57231

57231

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

24080

24080




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

It is very difficult to provide all 508 individual share holders PAN. Moreover, the aggregate share
holding of all 508 equity share holders is very minimum. (Holding only 57,231 equity share out of total
57,21,750 equity shares)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Barun Naha Roy

Ajit Kumar Singh

Prasenjit Debnath

Kavita Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (1I) AICPRO619N

AVQPS9948E

AHEPDO0556B

AWYPS4894A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64989

64991

72989

100000

302969

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

64989

64991

72989

100000

302969

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 114
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.75

5.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 64989

64991

72989

100000

302969

Class eg:y

Total 64989

64991

72989

100000

302969

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.75

5.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.14
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.75

5.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 64989

shares held in

64991

72989

100000

302969




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Krish
Marketing
Private
Limited

Panchmahal
Vanijya
Private
Limited

Motorex
Finance Private
Limited

Highreturn
Dealer Private
Limited

Bahubali
Niketan
Private
Limited

Manimaya
Sales Private
Limited

Jalnayan
Agency
Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAECK2730Q

AAECP5365]

AACCMI1042R

AACCG9147R

AABCB2878B

AADCBS8883A

AABCL3486B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94800

133890

220381

232141

232489

249977

254393

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

94800

133890

220381

232141

232489

249977

254393

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.66

2.34

4.06

4.06

437

4.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94800

133890

220381

232141

232489

249977

254393

Class eg:y

Total

94800

133890

220381

232141

232489

249977

254393

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

2.34

3.85

4.06

4.06

437

4.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

1.66

2.34

4.06

4.06

4.37

445




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94800

133890

220381

232141

232489

249977

254393

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Fantastic
Hirise Private
Limited

Glasseye
Traders Private
Limited

Shree
Sudharshan
Casting
Private
Limited

Kalimata
Investment
Consultancy
Private Limited

Midnight
Agencies
Private Limited

Madasn
Agencies
Private Limited

Shah Telecom
Limited

PAN (1)

AABCEF3817G

AAACH7696C

AADCS9429B

AADCK9644C

AABCM6864G

AACCMO579K

AAGCS5341H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

269988

292492

301993

340067

350474

384994

426885

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

269988

292492

301993

340067

350474

384994

426885

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.72

5.28

6.13

6.73

7.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

269988

292492

301993

340067

350474

384994

426885

Class eg:y

Total

269988

292492

301993

340067

350474

384994

426885

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.72

5.11

5.28

5.94

6.13

6.73

7.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

4.72

5.28

6.13

6.73

7.46




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

269988

292492

301993

340067

350474

384994

426885

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Picadally Trade and Holdings Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCP5669G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

7

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

434470

262

262

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

434470

262

262

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

434470

262

262

Class eg:y

Total

434470

262

262

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

434470

262

262

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







